No.
of
Teeth
Catalog
Number
Diameters (in) Stock
Bore
(in)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)Outside Pitch
10 H60A10 2.76 2.427 3/4 0.4
11 H60A11 3.00 2.663 3/4 0.5
12 H60A12 3.25 2.898 3/4 0.7
13 H60A13 3.49 3.134 3/4 0.8
14 H60A14 3.74 3.371 3/4 0.9
15 H60A15 3.98 3.608 3/4 1.1
16 H60A16 4.22 3.845 3/4 1.2
17 H60A17 4.46 4.082 3/4 1.4
18 H60A18 4.70 4.319 3/4 1.6
19 H60A19 4.95 4.557 3/4 1.8
20 H60A20 5.19 4.794 3/4 2.1
21 H60A21 5.43 5.033 3/4 2.3
22 H60A22 5.67 5.270 3/4 2.5
23 H60A23 5.91 5.508 3/4 2.7
24 H60A24 6.15 5.746 23/32 3.0
25 H60A25 6.39 5.984 23/32 3.3
26 H60A26 6.63 6.222 23/32 3.5
27 H60A27 6.87 6.461 23/32 4.0
28 H60A28 7.11 6.698 23/32 4.1
29 H60A29 7.35 6.937 23/32 4.4
30 H60A30 7.59 7.175 23/32 4.8
31 60A31 7.83 7.413 23/32 5.2
32 60A32 8.07 7.652 23/32 5.5
33 60A33 8.31 7.890 15/16 5.9
34 60A34 8.54 8.129 15/16 6.2